
0

50

100

150
T

ra
ns

po
rt

 (
m

2  s
-1

)

3

3.5

4

4.5

 (
° C

)

35

35.1

35.2

35.3

S
A

 (
g 

kg
-1

)

0

50

100

150

T
ra

ns
po

rt
 (

m
2  s

-1
)

3

3.5

4

4.5

 (
° C

)

35

35.1

35.2

35.3

S
A

 (
g 

kg
-1

)

-30 -20 -10 0 10 20
Distance (km)

0

50

100

150

T
ra

ns
po

rt
 (

m
2  s

-1
)

3

3.5

4

4.5

 (
° C

)
35

35.1

35.2

35.3

S
A

 (
g 

kg
-1

)

(a)

(b)

(c)


